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 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 60 Point Cup     

 60 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 67 Mathew, Grace Makau, Marna
 60 Point Cup Theory-1069 60 Mathew, Grace Makau, Marna
 60 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 70 Teo, Lok Kay Hendrixson, Carol
 60 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 66 Teo, Lok Kay Meisel, Olga
 60 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 67 Thomas, Paul Makau, Marna
 60 Point Cup Theory-1069 60 Thomas, Paul Makau, Marna

 45 Point Cup     
 45 Point Cup Theory-1069 45 Bunsongsikul, Petey Makau, Marna
 45 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 49 Menetrez, Joseph Hendrixson, Carol
 45 Point Cup Theory-1069 45 Nevills, Abigail Makau, Marna
 45 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 45 Poon, Sophia Tajima, Linda
 45 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 45 Sugiyama, Aoi Waggener, Wendy
 45 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 45 Teo, Ning Kay Hendrixson, Carol
 45 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 45 Teo, Ning Kay Tajima, Linda
 45 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 45 Wang, Carolyn Tajima, Linda

 30 Point Cup     
 30 Point Cup Vocal Solo:Musical Theatre-1084 30 Akkala, Rakshitha Durost, Barbara
 30 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 30 Chan, Olivia Tajima, Linda
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 32 Faust, Sheldon Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 30 Faust, Sheldon Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 30 Fernando, Shannon Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 33 Gasparrelli-Byrne, Sebastian Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 30 Granillo, Monica Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 30 Hsu, Evan Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 30 Hsu, Evan Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 30 Kumar, Sarah Huang, Rachel
 30 Point Cup Cello:Solo-1006 30 Mosley, Jaden Keating, Matthew Francis
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 30 Nevills, Gracie Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 30 Saputra, Vivian Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 32 Stepp, Riley Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Violin:Concerto-1082 33 Teo, Ning Kay Tajima, Linda
 30 Point Cup Piano:Concerto-1054 30 Teo, Ning Kay Hendrixson, Carol
 30 Point Cup Cello:Solo-1006 30 Van Brunt, Caleb Keating, Matthew Francis
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 30 Vance, Alexander Durost, Barbara
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 30 Vance, Alexander Durost, Barbara
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 30 Wang, Jeremy Zhang, Ruisha

 15 Point Cup     
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Akkala, Hitaesh Durost, Barbara
 15 Point Cup Piano:Hymn-1056 15 Allen, Ava Makau, Marna
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Casper, Dominic Durost, Barbara
 15 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 15 Chong, Elliana Waggener, Wendy
 15 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 15 Compton, Maya Waggener, Wendy
 15 Point Cup Flute:Solo-1024 19 Feng, Jacob Matsumune, Michelle
 15 Point Cup Vocal Solo:Art Song-1083 15 Finn-Santana, Madeleine Kikkert, Wendy
 15 Point Cup Cello:Solo-1006 15 Fu, Astin Keating, Matthew Francis
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Hansen, Lulu Rose Durost, Barbara
 15 Point Cup Vocal Solo:Musical Theatre-1084 15 Hansen, Lulu Rose Durost, Barbara
 15 Point Cup Cello:Solo-1006 15 Lee, Gyuwon Francis, Jocelyn
 15 Point Cup Theory-1069 15 Lerma, Joshua Zhang, Ruisha
 15 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 15 Park, Jiseo Waggener, Wendy
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Schrader, Emma Kikkert, Wendy
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Urayeneza, Michael Makau, Marna
 15 Point Cup Piano:Concerto-1054 18 Vance, Alexander Durost, Barbara
 15 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 15 White, Zachary Waggener, Wendy
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Xia, Qianqian Kikkert, Wendy
 15 Point Cup Cello:Solo-1006 15 Zheng, Jules Francis, Jocelyn

 
 Cup Totals
 60 Point Cup Total Count: 6  
 45 Point Cup Total Count: 8  
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 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 30 Point Cup Total Count: 20  
 15 Point Cup Total Count: 19  
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 Durost, Barbara
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 30 Point Cup     

 30 Point Cup Vocal Solo:Musical Theatre-1084 30 Akkala, Rakshitha Durost, Barbara
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 30 Vance, Alexander Durost, Barbara
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 30 Vance, Alexander Durost, Barbara

 15 Point Cup     
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Akkala, Hitaesh Durost, Barbara
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Casper, Dominic Durost, Barbara
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Hansen, Lulu Rose Durost, Barbara
 15 Point Cup Vocal Solo:Musical Theatre-1084 15 Hansen, Lulu Rose Durost, Barbara
 15 Point Cup Piano:Concerto-1054 18 Vance, Alexander Durost, Barbara

 
 Cup Totals
 30 Point Cup Total Count: 3  
 15 Point Cup Total Count: 5  
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 Francis, Jocelyn
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 15 Point Cup     

 15 Point Cup Cello:Solo-1006 15 Lee, Gyuwon Francis, Jocelyn
 15 Point Cup Cello:Solo-1006 15 Zheng, Jules Francis, Jocelyn

 
 Cup Totals
 15 Point Cup Total Count: 2  



2024 Junior Federation Cup Report
Festival Area: Pomona Valley
Prepared By: Keating, Matthew Francis
Generated: 02/19/2024 at 2:05pm
Page: 5 of 14

 Hendrixson, Carol
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 60 Point Cup     

 60 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 70 Teo, Lok Kay Hendrixson, Carol

 45 Point Cup     
 45 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 49 Menetrez, Joseph Hendrixson, Carol
 45 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 45 Teo, Ning Kay Hendrixson, Carol

 30 Point Cup     
 30 Point Cup Piano:Concerto-1054 30 Teo, Ning Kay Hendrixson, Carol

 
 Cup Totals
 60 Point Cup Total Count: 1  
 45 Point Cup Total Count: 2  
 30 Point Cup Total Count: 1  
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 Huang, Rachel
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 30 Point Cup     

 30 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 30 Kumar, Sarah Huang, Rachel

 
 Cup Totals
 30 Point Cup Total Count: 1  
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 Keating, Matthew Francis
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 30 Point Cup     

 30 Point Cup Cello:Solo-1006 30 Mosley, Jaden Keating, Matthew Francis
 30 Point Cup Cello:Solo-1006 30 Van Brunt, Caleb Keating, Matthew Francis

 15 Point Cup     
 15 Point Cup Cello:Solo-1006 15 Fu, Astin Keating, Matthew Francis

 
 Cup Totals
 30 Point Cup Total Count: 2  
 15 Point Cup Total Count: 1  
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 Kikkert, Wendy
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 15 Point Cup     

 15 Point Cup Vocal Solo:Art Song-1083 15 Finn-Santana, Madeleine Kikkert, Wendy
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Schrader, Emma Kikkert, Wendy
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Xia, Qianqian Kikkert, Wendy

 
 Cup Totals
 15 Point Cup Total Count: 3  
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 Makau, Marna
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 60 Point Cup     

 60 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 67 Mathew, Grace Makau, Marna
 60 Point Cup Theory-1069 60 Mathew, Grace Makau, Marna
 60 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 67 Thomas, Paul Makau, Marna
 60 Point Cup Theory-1069 60 Thomas, Paul Makau, Marna

 45 Point Cup     
 45 Point Cup Theory-1069 45 Bunsongsikul, Petey Makau, Marna
 45 Point Cup Theory-1069 45 Nevills, Abigail Makau, Marna

 30 Point Cup     
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 32 Faust, Sheldon Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 30 Faust, Sheldon Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 30 Fernando, Shannon Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 33 Gasparrelli-Byrne, Sebastian Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 30 Granillo, Monica Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 30 Hsu, Evan Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 30 Hsu, Evan Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 30 Nevills, Gracie Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 30 Saputra, Vivian Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 32 Stepp, Riley Makau, Marna

 15 Point Cup     
 15 Point Cup Piano:Hymn-1056 15 Allen, Ava Makau, Marna
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Urayeneza, Michael Makau, Marna

 
 Cup Totals
 60 Point Cup Total Count: 4  
 45 Point Cup Total Count: 2  
 30 Point Cup Total Count: 10  
 15 Point Cup Total Count: 2  
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 Matsumune, Michelle
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 15 Point Cup     

 15 Point Cup Flute:Solo-1024 19 Feng, Jacob Matsumune, Michelle

 
 Cup Totals
 15 Point Cup Total Count: 1  
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 Meisel, Olga
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 60 Point Cup     

 60 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 66 Teo, Lok Kay Meisel, Olga

 
 Cup Totals
 60 Point Cup Total Count: 1  
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 Tajima, Linda
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 45 Point Cup     

 45 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 45 Poon, Sophia Tajima, Linda
 45 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 45 Teo, Ning Kay Tajima, Linda
 45 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 45 Wang, Carolyn Tajima, Linda

 30 Point Cup     
 30 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 30 Chan, Olivia Tajima, Linda
 30 Point Cup Violin:Concerto-1082 33 Teo, Ning Kay Tajima, Linda

 
 Cup Totals
 45 Point Cup Total Count: 3  
 30 Point Cup Total Count: 2  
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 Waggener, Wendy
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 45 Point Cup     

 45 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 45 Sugiyama, Aoi Waggener, Wendy

 15 Point Cup     
 15 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 15 Chong, Elliana Waggener, Wendy
 15 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 15 Compton, Maya Waggener, Wendy
 15 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 15 Park, Jiseo Waggener, Wendy
 15 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 15 White, Zachary Waggener, Wendy

 
 Cup Totals
 45 Point Cup Total Count: 1  
 15 Point Cup Total Count: 4  
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 Zhang, Ruisha
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 30 Point Cup     

 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 30 Wang, Jeremy Zhang, Ruisha

 15 Point Cup     
 15 Point Cup Theory-1069 15 Lerma, Joshua Zhang, Ruisha

 
 Cup Totals
 30 Point Cup Total Count: 1  
 15 Point Cup Total Count: 1  


